Publication 1760-SG001F-EN-P - May 2006
14     Pico and Pico GFX-70 Programmable Controllers
Select Pico Controllers, I/O
and Accessories
Pico Controllers
Select Pico controllers for up to 20 I/O points. Add a Pico expansion
I/O module for up to 40 I/O points.
Pico Expansion I/O

Number of
Inputs (Digital)
Number of
Outputs
Analog Pico Variation
1760-L12AWA 120/240V ac 120/240V ac 8 4 (relay) No
1760-L12AWA-NC 120/240V ac 120/240V ac 8 4 (relay) no real-time clock
1760-L12AWA-ND 120/240V ac 120/240V ac 8 4 (relay) no display
1760-L18AWA 120/240V ac 120/240V ac 12 6 (relay)
1760-L18AWA-EX 120/240V ac 120/240V ac 12 6 (relay) I/O expandable
1760-L18AWA-EXND 120/240V ac 120/240V ac 12 6 (relay) I/O expandable, no display
1760-L12NWN 24V ac 24V ac or 24V dc 8 4 (relay) 2 (0...0V dc)
1760-L12NWN-ND 24V ac 24V ac or 24V dc 8 4 (relay) no display
1760-L18NWN-EX 24V ac 24V ac or 24V dc 12 6 (relay) 4 (0...10V dc) I/O expandable
1760-L18NWN-EXND 24V ac 24V ac or 24V dc 12 6 (relay) I/O expandable, no display
1760-L12DWD 12V dc 12V dc 8(1) 4 (relay) 2 (0...10V dc)
1760-L12DWD-ND 12V dc 12V dc 8(1) 4 (relay) no display
1760-L18DWD-EX 12V dc 12V dc 12(1) 6 (relay) 4 (0...10V dc) I/O expandable
1760-L18DWD-EXND 12V dc 12V dc 12(1) 6 (relay) I/O expandable, no display
1760-L12BBB 24V dc 24V dc 8(1) 4 (transistor) 2 (0...10V dc)
1760-L12BBB-ND 24V dc 24V dc 8(1) 4 (transistor) no display

Publication 1760-SG001F-EN-P - May 2006
Pico and Pico GFX-70 Programmable Controllers     33
Fill in the Selection
Worksheet
Catalog Number Description Pieces per
Package
Quantity Selected
Programming Software and Cable
1760-PICOSOFTPRO(1) PicoSoft Pro Programming Software 1
1760-CBL-PM02 Programming Cable, PC to Pico Processor
1760-CBL-PC02 Programming Cable, PC to Pico GFX Processor 1
1760-PICOPRO-PC02 PicoSoft Pro Software and Pico GFX Cable Kit 1
Communications Module
1760-DNET Pico DeviceNet Module 1
Pico Controllers
1760-L12AWA Pico 12-Point AC Controller 1
1760-L12AWA-NC Pico 12-Point AC Controller without Real-Time Clock 1
1760-L12AWA-ND Pico 12-Point AC Controller without Display 1
1760-L12BBB Pico 12-Point DC Controller 1
1760-L12BBB-ND Pico 12-Point DC Controller without Display 1
1760-L12BWB Pico 12-Point DC Controller 1
1760-L12BWB-NC Pico 12-Point DC Controller without Real-Time Clock 1
1760-L12BWB-ND Pico 12-Point DC Controller without Display 1
1760-L12DWD Pico 12-Point AC Controller 1
1760-L12DWD-ND Pico 12-Point AC Controller without Display 1
1760-L12NWN Pico 12-Point AC Controller 1
1760-L12NWN-ND Pico 12-Point AC Controller without Display 1
1760-L18AWA-EX Pico 18-Point AC Controller I/O Expandable 1
1760-L18AWA-EXND Pico 18-Point AC Controller I/O Expandable without Display 1
1760-L18BWB-EX Pico 18-Point DC Controller I/O Expandable 1
1760-L18BWB-EXND Pico 18-Point DC Controller I/O Expandable without Display 1
1760-L18DWD-EX Pico 18-Point DC Controller I/O Expandable 1
1760-L18DWD-EXND Pico 18-Point DC Controller I/O Expandable without Display 1
1760-L18NWN-EX Pico 18-Point AC Controller I/O Expandable 1
1760-L18NWN-EXND Pico 18-Point AC Controller I/O Expandable without Display 1
1760-L20BBB-EX Pico 20-Point DC Controller I/O Expandable 1
1760-L20BBB-EXND Pico 20-Point DC Controller I/O Expandable without Display 1
Pico Expansion I/O Modules
1760-IA12XOW6I (12) 120/240V ac inputs, (6) isolated relay outputs 1
1760-IB12XOB8 (12) 24V dc inputs, (8) transistor outputs 1
1760-IB12XOW6I (12) 24V dc inputs, (6) isolated relay outputs 1
1760-OW2 (2) relay outputs 1
1760-RPLCONN Expansion Module Connector - included with expansion module. Catalog
number listed is replacement part.
1